TruVision® Line 960H Premium
Resolution IR Cameras
A complete line of 700TVL resolution infrared cameras
ideal for a wide range of indoor and outdoor applications
OVERVIEW
The TruVision® line includes a comprehensive family of 960H
premium resolution infrared (IR) cameras for stand-alone or integrated
installations, designed for optimal image quality. Ideal for surveillance

A complete line of 700TVL resolution infrared cameras
ideal for a wide range of indoor and outdoor applications
Ordering Information
NTSC
TVB-4101 TruVision® IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, IR 15m 12VDC, NTSC
TVT-4101 TruVision IR Turret Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, IR 15m 12VDC, NTSC
TVT-4103 TruVision IR Turret Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
TVW-4101 TruVision IR Wedge Camera, 700TVL, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, True Day/Night, IR 10m 12VDC, NTSC
TVB-4102 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
TVB-4103 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 6~50mm VF Lens, True Day/Night, IR 55m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
TVB-4104 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 2.8~11mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 50m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
TVB-4105 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 5~50mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 100m 12VDC/24VAC, NTSC
PAL
TVB-2101 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, IR 15m 12VDC, PAL
TVT-2101 TruVision IR Turret Camera, 700TVL, 3.6mm Fixed Lens, IR 15m 12VDC, PAL
TVT-2103 TruVision IR Turret Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVW-2101 TruVision IR Wedge Camera, 700TVL, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, True Day/Night, IR 10m 12VDC, PAL
TVB-2102 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 3.3~12mm VF Lens, IR 25m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVB-2103 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 6~50mm VF Lens, True Day/Night, IR 55m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVB-2104 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 2.8~11mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 50m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
TVB-2105 TruVision IR Bullet Camera, 700TVL, 5~50mm Motorized Lens, True Day/Night, IR 100m 12VDC/24VAC, PAL
interlogix.com
Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
© 2014 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Interlogix is part of UTC Building & Industrial Systems,
a unit of United Technologies Corporation.
311-3746     2014/03     (77235)
North America
T 855-286-8889
Latin America
T 561-998-6114
Accessories
TVS-C100 Coaxial Controller (for TVB-4104/2104 and TVB-4105/2105 Cameras)